Topaz’s LED Compact Wall Packs provide uniform and
efficient lighting. Featuring a CCT selectable switch, these
outdoor luminaires are ideal for a variety of applications
including stairwells, pathways and entryways in commercial
and residential settings. An energy-saving and long-
life alternative to traditional light sources, these wall
packs deliver incredible efficiency without sacrificing
performance. Rated for 50,000 hours of functional life

WET
LOCATION
RoHS
COMPLIANT
IP65
RATED
New York  |  California  |  Florida  |  www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  Fax: 631.654.1261  |  ©2020 Topaz Lighting Corp.
30
00
K   |  4000K   |  5000K3
CCT SELECT
NOMENCLATURE
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO
     Input Current
Catalog Number  Order Code UPC Lumens  Wattage 120/277V CCT Beam Angle  DLC ID
F-WPC/15W/CTS/BZ-96 71027 751338036833 1,875 15W 0.15/0.05A 3000K | 4000K | 5000K 100° PLH8AMRJHJE9
F-WPC/15W/CTS/WH-96 71028 751338036840 1,875 15W 0.15/0.05A 3000K | 4000K | 5000K 100° PLH8AMRJHJE9
F-WPC/20W/CTS/BZ-96 71029 751338036857 2,500 20W 0.26/0.065A 3000K | 4000K | 5000K 100° PLTJ4XSSIQQN
F-WPC/20W/CTS/WH-96 71030 751338036864 2,500 20W 0.26/0.065A 3000K | 4000K | 5000K 100° PLTJ4XSSIQQN
F-WPC/30W/CTS/BZ-96 71031 751338036871 3,750 30W 0.33/0.1A 3000K | 4000K | 5000K 100° PLIV3ZGVSZKE
F-WPC/30W/CTS/WH-96 71032 751338036888 3,750 30W 0.33/0.1A 3000K | 4000K | 5000K 100° PLIV3ZGVSZKE
Example:  F-WPC/15W/CTS/BZ
F = Fixture / WPC = Wall Pack Compact / 15W = 15 Watts / CTS = Color Temperature Selectable / BZ = Bronze Finish
           / 20W = 20 Watts              WH = White Finish
             / 30W = 30 Watts

Dimming complies with IEC60929 Annex E. Fixture may not be compatible with all dimmers. Visit www.topaz-usa.com/led-dimmer-compatibility for up-to-date dimmer compatibility information.
WARNING: Some products included in this specification sheet may be subject to the warning requirements of California’s Proposition 65. Please refer to your product packaging for more information.
September 2020
BUG Rating: B1U3G1 (15W, 20W)
                       B1U5G1 (30W)
Functional Life (L70): 50,000 Hours
Location Rating: Wet
IP Rating: IP65
Ambient Operating Temperature: -40°F to 113°F
A C
B
ENERGY SAVINGS
  Incandescent Watts Yearly 5 Year
Catalog Number LED Wattage Replacement Wattage Saved Savings Savings
Based on 12 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
F-WPC/15W/CTS/xx-96 15W 150W  135W $65  $325
F-WPC/20W/CTS/xx-96 20W 200W 180W $87  $434
F-WPC/30W/CTS/xx-96 30W 300W 270W $130  $650